FIRST BUSEY CORP COM USD0.001

FIRST BUSEY CORP COM USDO0.001
WKN: 319383204

ISIN:  US3193832041

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
25.78 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.38% (0.60)

US3193832041
BUSE

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,336 EUR
S&P 500

25.44 USD (100)
26.10 USD (100)
25.15 USD
25.88 USD
25.15 USD
25.18 USD
25.701277 USD
146,103
3,756,077.50
3,649

30.00
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25.00 “mvl
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3193832041&ID_NOTATION=264399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3193832041&ID_NOTATION=264399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98339a23666c73fd08e19af8b1119de1d4ff20754d7e431ee7b9dbb01f496f3f&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5597b1fc0902a489a&time=1724057470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=190ac5280946ee4d01c442fdaac6ab71fb51eee646732e4343d74a803006315c&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf232e34624a7743e&time=1724057470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a30d0e09f4949485e823f7d8e55ffc99d956b6ae991cc2dde4e4f22d827e6b18&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0be7200c596e607d1&time=1724057470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67db1e0a4c295814558323689c4659d56180243bb2f638ff789b1e4b973bcf71&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9be9b9fed6f8781b8&time=1724057470&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6766122dbc0e08d68e8532b07d857c8384a6bd37be5fcee208614dd57b5e82b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c7fb171196aa7a6c&time=1724057470&tool=RSC

FIRST BUSEY CORP COM USD0.001

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
25.78 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +11.07%
Perf (abs.) +2.57
Beta 0.64
Volatility  28.44

CESKAS

spofitelna

+25.57%
+5.25

0.89 0.77
29.15

2.38% (0.60)

US3193832041
BUSE

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,336 EUR
S&P 500

25.44 USD (100)
26.10 USD (100)
25.15 USD
25.88 USD
25.15 USD
25.18 USD
25.701277 USD
146,103
3,756,077.50
3,649
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price
2024/08/16 22:00 25.78 USD 3.76

2024/08/16 08:06 22.80 EUR 0.00

Nasdaq
Frankfurt

24.99 USD (146,389)
26.02 USD (241,260)
23.88 USD (198,672)
22.69 USD (166,444)

28.97 USD (2024/07/25)

21.68 USD (2024/04/18)

28.97 USD (2024/07/25)

17.51 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

3,649
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284304936

FIRST BUSEY CORP COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FIRST BUSEY

Telefon: +1 - 217 - 365 - 4513
Fax: +1 217 365 - 5019

E-mail: -
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